N° nom prénom mandat profession naissance | année
1 COCHIN Louis Charles 1790 -1791 d’FEegxflrle 1733 1
2 OLLIVIER Martin 1791 - 1794 Vigneron 1735 2]
3 FOLLEVILLE Jean Baptiste 1794 - 1795 Cultivateur 1732 1
4 BREVAL Jacques 1795 - 1798 Vigneron 1749 3
5 MAILLER Charles 1798 - 1800 Cultivateur 1754 2
6 VERRIER Henri 1800 - 1808 Cultivateur 1744 8
7 BIGNAULT Simon 1808 - 1824 Vigneron 1766 16
8 PRIVE Louis Charles 1824 - 1832 Cultivateur 1779 8
9 BIGNAULT Denis 1832 - 1843 Vigneron 1768 11
10 BAILLON Frangois 1843 - 1864 Cultivateur 1787 21
i PETIT Louis Martial 1864 - 1870 Cultivateur 1813 6
12 | GOSSIOME | Edouard Augustin | 1870 - 1871 dfgﬁ;‘;ﬁe 1842 1
13 PETIT Louis Martial 1871 - 1876 Cultivateur 1813 5
14 | GOSSIOME | Edouard Augustin | 1876 - 1888 nglrgflrle 1842 | 12
15 PETIT Frédéric Louis 1888 - 1893 Cultivateur 1838 5
16 BAZONNET Alexandre 1893 - 1903 Cultivateur 1857 10
17 HEBERT Louis Désiré 1903 - 1904 Cultivateur 1847 1
18 PETIT Louis Florentin 1904 - 1908 Cultivateur 1865 4
19 BAZONNET Alexandre 1908 - 1919 Cultivateur 1857 11
20 LAMBERT Louis 1919 - 1921 Cultivateur 1872 2
21 HEBERT Henri Désiré 1921 - 1959 Cultivateur 1876 38
22 BAZONNET Raymond 1959 - 1967 Instituteur 1896 8
23 | CHARPENTIER Claude 1967 - 1977 Cultivateur 1931 10
24 BAZONNET Jacques 1977 - 2020 Cultivateur 1940 43
25 BAZONNET Stéphane 2020 Cultivateur 1975




